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OPI RESOURCES  
 
The Office of Public Instruction’s Homepage: http://www.opi.mt.gov 

Office of Public Instruction General Information………………………………………….…(406)444-3095 

Toll Free Number……….………………………………………………………………………….1-888-231-9393 

TTY 1300 11th Ave…………………………………………………………………………….……..(406)444-0234 

TTY 1227 11th Ave……………………………………………………………………………….…..(406)444-0169 

P.O. Box 202501, Helena, MT  59620-2501 

 

State Superintendent Denise Juneau……………………………………………………….....(406)444-7362 

Deputy State Superintendent Dennis Parman…………………………………………….….(406)444-5643 

Each OPI staff person can be reached via the Internet using the following address convention: 

first initial plus last name, followed by @mt.gov.  For example, djuneau@mt.gov 

 
PROGRAM ACCOUNTING CONTACT PROGRAM CONTACT 
 

Adult Basic and Literacy Education (ABLE) Charlotte McMilin 444-4403 Margaret Bowles 444-4443 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov mbowles@mt.gov 

   

Audit Resolution  Rebecca Phillips 444-0783 

  rphillips2@mt.gov  

 

Career & Technical Ed (State Vo-Ed) Charlotte McMilin 444-4403  TJ Eyer 444-7915 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov teyer@mt.gov  

 

Carl Perkins (Federal Vo-ED) Charlotte McMilin 444-4403 TJ Eyer 444-7915 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov teyer@mt.gov 

 

ESEA Title I, Part A, Improving Basic Programs Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408 BJ Granbery 444-4420 

 sunnih@mt.gov bgranbery@mt.gov   

 

ESEA Title I, Part A, Improvement Grants  Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408 Jack O'Connor 444-3083 

          1003(a) sunnih@mt.gov joconnor2@mt.gov  

 

ESEA Title I, Part B, Subpart 3, Even Start Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408 Joan Morris 444-3083 

 sunnih@mt.gov jmorris@mt.gov  

 

ESEA Title I, Part C, Migrant Education Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408 Angela Branz-Spall 444-2423 

 sunnih@mt.gov angelab@mt.gov  

 

ESEA Title I, Part C, Migrant Incentive Grant       Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408   Angela Branz-Spall 444-2423 

 sunnih@mt.gov angelab@mt.gov 

 

ESEA Title I, Part D, Neglected, Delinquent, Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408 Heather Denny 444-3551 

          And At-Risk Youth  sunnih@mt.gov hdenny@mt.gov 

 

ESEA Title I, School Improvement Grants Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408 BJ Granbery 444-4420 

          1003(g) sunnih@mt.gov bgranbery@mt.gov 

 

ESEA Title II, Part A, Improving Teacher Quality  Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408 Patricia Johnson 444-2736 

 sunnih@mt.gov patjohnson@mt.gov  

 

ESEA Title II, Part B, Mathematics and Science  Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408 Linda Peterson 444-5726 

          Partnerships sunnih@mt.gov lvpeterson@mt.gov  

 

ESEA Title II, Part D, Educational Technology Charlotte McMilin 444-4403 Michael Hall 444-4422 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov mhall@mt.gov  
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PROGRAM ACCOUNTING CONTACT PROGRAM CONTACT 
 

ESEA Title III, Part A, English Language  Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408 Lynn Hinch 444-3482 

          Acquisition and Language sunnih@mt.gov lhinch@mt.gov  

          Enhancement  

 

ESEA Title IV, Part B, 21st Century Charlotte McMilin 444-4403 Mary Ellen Earnhardt 444-0769 

          Community Learning Centers cmcmilin@mt.gov mearnhardt@mt.gov  

 

ESEA Title VI, Part A, Subpart 2, Transferability Charlotte McMilin 444-4403 Patricia Johnson 444-2736 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov patjohnson@mt.gov 

 

ESEA Title VI, Part B, Subpart 1, Small 

            Rural Schools (SRS) Charlotte McMilin 444-440 Patricia Johnson 444-2736 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov patjohnson@mt.gov 

 

ESEA Title VI, Part B, Subpart 2, Rural and  Charlotte McMilin 444-440 Patricia Johnson 444-2736 

          Low Income Schools (RLIS) cmcmilin@mt.gov patjohnson@mt.gov 

 

ESEA Title VIII, Impact Aid  Brenda Thomas 444-4524 

  bthomas@mt.gov  

 

ESEA Title X, Part C. Education of Homeless Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408 Heather Denny 444-3551 

Children and Youth sunnih@mt.gov hdenny@mt.gov 

 

GEAR UP Kelly Hert (OCHE) 444-0321   

  khert@montana.edu  

  

Gifted and Talented Charlotte McMilin 444-4403  Michael Hall 444-4422 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov  mhall@mt.gov 

 

IDEA Part B, Children With Disabilities Charlotte McMilin 444-4403  Frank Podobnik 444-4428 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov fpodobnik@mt.gov  

 

IDEA Preschool Charlotte McMilin 444-4403  Frank Podobnik 444-4428 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov fpodobnik@mt.gov 

 

IDEA State Program Improvement Charlotte McMilin 444-4403  Susan Bailey-Anderson 444- 2046 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov sbanderson@mt.gov  

 

Indian Education for All            Sunni Hitchcock 444-3408        Jennifer Stadum 444-0725  

 sunnih@mt.gov jstadum@mt.gov 

 
Indirect Cost Plans  Paul Taylor 444-1257 

  ptaylor2@mt.gov  

 

Services for Significant Needs Students Charlotte McMilin 444-4403 Dale Kimmet 444-0742 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov dkimmet2@mt.gov  

 

Team Nutrition Program Sofia Janik 444-2521 Christine Emerson 444-2501 

 sjanik@mt.gov cemerson@mt.gov  

 

Trustees’ Financial Summary  Denise Ulberg 444-1960 

  dulberg@mt.gov  

 

WIA-Incentive Grant Charlotte McMilin 444-4403 Margaret Bowles 444-4443 

 cmcmilin@mt.gov mbowles@mt.gov 
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